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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

08-10-2021
13:58:00

11-10-2021
15:02:00
11-10-2021
00:02:00
14-10-2021
11:36:00
25-10-2021
11:25:00
25-10-2021
11:28:00
25-10-2021
11:30:00
25-10-2021
15:43:00
25-10-2021
15:44:00
25-10-2021
15:45:00
26-10-2021
11:44:00
26-10-2021
11:44:00
29-10-2021
00:06:00

Total Cr. =
304,690.00

802-6-02113-4
driinourailseniud 15

drinoutalsenud
400.00

Teller Id

561587

ITBANK
9253
ITBANK
561587
561587
561587
551613
551613
551613
ITBANK
ITBANK

9253

SUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

TSTDCA

PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
PBDWT
PBDWT

DD

THB
Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
400.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Balance  Init Br
wnaaisiani Juns 6,270.00 6,270.00 0802
dnwEUID=
561587##ZT
G9070 -0700300291 -6,270.00 0.00 0802
PBP sweep 100.00 100.00 0000
payment:725776
G9070 -0700300126 -100.00 0.00 0802
wiEninmanulaanie 95,760.00 95,760.00 0802
Wilas ng an.#
wninmanulaanda -95,760.00 0.00 0802
Avias nf an#g
uSnmaudaaadn A 95,760.00 95,760.00 0802
Afilas nda an#t
Samaumlranfanns 33,500.00 129,260.00 0033
In¥ n§d drindEU
fneanuniranienns 53,500.00 182,760.00 0033
n¥ %l A1AnasU
Snwenmlaansfiawns 19,400.00 202,160.00 0033
¥ nfU dAedU
G9070 -0700300291 -95,760.00 106,400.00 0802
G9070 -0700300725 -106,400.00 0.00 0802
PBP sweep 400.00 400.00 0000
payment: 725776
Total Dr. =-304,290.00
dungndies
N
Yo
(UNANITUTIS NBIR)
UnImMItuLasig sy



sSUYMSNSVYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 802-6-02132-0 Currency THB
Account Name  sninotuayseviuf 15 Account Status Active
Alias Name ddnnuralseviui Branch Name PAK PHANANG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance  0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code  Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
18-10-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8027003784 1,750.00 1,750.00 0802
23:17:00
19-10-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9070 -0700300725 -1,750.00 0.00 0802
13:32:00
19-10-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8027003784 42,730.00 42,730.00 0802
23:17:00
20-10-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9070 -0700300126 -42,730.00 0.00 0802
09:50:00
27-10-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8027003784 880.00 880.00 0802
23:17:00
28-10-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8027003784 3,520.00 4,400.00 0802
23:17:00
29-10-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9070 -0700300291 -880.00 3,520.00 0802
09:25:00
29-10-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9070 -0700300291 -3,520.00 0.00 0802
12:08:00 &

dunignies

?/4

Total Cr. = neA
48,880.00 Total Dr. =-48,880.00

(WNENTUITE Need)
vninmsduiesigisiogns
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suYMSNSYINngE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-10-2021
02:15:00
01-10-2021
02:15:00
01-10-2021
02:15:00

01-10-2021
02:20:00
01-10-2021
14:49:00
04-10-2021
09:57:00
04-10-2021
09:57:00
04-10-2021
09:57:00
04-10-2021
09:57:00
04-10-2021
09:57:00
04-10-2021
09:57:00
04-10-2021
09:57:00
04-10-2021
09:57.00
04-10-2021
09:57:00
04-10-2021
09:57-:00
04-10-2021
09:57:00
04-10-2021
09:57:00
04-10-2021
09:57:00
04-10-2021
09:57:00

802-6-00007-2 Currency
uaUsemud 15 Account Status
yRUTEMUA 15 Branch Name

1,880.44 Available Balance
Teller Id Transaction Code
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG

1,880.44

Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
Regional Irrig -5,940.00 428,710.24
Regional Irrig -103,000.00 325,710.24
Regional Irrig -179,030.00 146,680.24
Regional Irrig -115,720.00 30,960.24
Regional lrrig -30,320.00 640.24
GFMIS/108682 1,480.00 2,120.24
GFMIS/108682 31,576.90 33,697.14
GFMIS/108682 8,520.70 42,217.84
GFMIS/108682 12,006.35 54,224.19
GFMIS/108682 310,529.90 364,754.09
GFMIS/108682 27,164.85 391,918.94
GFMIS/108682 32,533.40 424,452.34
GFMIS/108682 42,482.80 466,935.14
GFMIS/108682 17,041.40 483,976.54
GFMIS/108682 49,107.95 533,084.49
GFMIs/108682 25,562.10 558,646.59
GFMIS/108682 21,241.40 579,887.99
GFMISH()86%““,'%“584l 244,291.10 824,179.09

80,864.40 905,043.49

GFMIS/108682 f; a 4
TROA

(UNANTUTTY NBIR)
aSimsiduuasigdsnnenm

Init Br

0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682



25-10-2021
09:48:00

25-10-2021
09:48:00

25-10-2021
15:24:00

26-10-2021
10:37:00
26-10-2021
10:37:00

26-10-2021
10:37:00

26-10-2021
10:37:00

26-10-2021
11:45:00

26-10-2021
15:02:00

26-10-2021
15:59:00

27-10-2021
20:27:00

27-10-2021
20:27:00

28-10-2021
10:02:00

28-10-2021
16:27:00

29-10-2021
09:48:00

29-10-2021
09:48:00

29-10-2021
09:48:00
29-10-2021
09:48:00

29-10-2021
09:48:00
29-10-2021
12:10:00
29-10-2021
12:10:00
29-10-2021
15:26:00

20-10-2021
19:12:00

Total Cr. =
10,823,237.18

931002

931002

510509

931001

931001

931001

931001

93999

510509

561587

90180

90180

931000

500847

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

500847

90180

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

CWTRC

CWTRC

CBCA

CBCA

BCD14

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

CWTRC

CBCA

GFMIS/108682 2,863.06 40,737.53 108682
GFMIS/108682 9,523.71 50,261.24 108682
10128140 -9,5623.71 40,737.53 0802
GFMIS/108682 203.30 40,940.83 108682
GFMIS/108682 1,216.79 42,157.62 108682
GFMIS/108682 15,200.00 57,357.62 108682
GFMIS/108682 940.22 58,297.84 108682
Regional Irrig -15,200.00 43,097.84 108682
10128139  -37,671.17 5,426.67 0802
0006079075 10128138 -203.30 5,223.37 0802
SBK:2 SBR:578 10130962 -940.22 4,283.15 0700
ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:578 10128137  -2,863.06 1,420.09 0700
ICAS INCL R1
GFMIS/108682 420.00 1,840.09 108682
6079075 10130961 -1,420.09 420.00 0802
GFMIs/108682 8,000.00 8,420.00 108682
GFMIS/108682 6,500.00 14,920.00 108682
GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 18,920.00 108682
GFMIS/108682 62,284.81 81,204.81 108682
GFMIS/108682 1,880.44 83,085.25 108682
Regional Irrig -4,000.00 79,085.25 0802
Regional Irrig -14,500.00 64,585.25 0802
8021107294 10130965 -62,284.81 2,300.44 0802
SBK:34 SBR:877 10130963 -420.00 1,880.44 0700
ICAS INCL R1

dunIgnfieq

v

Total Dr. =-11,256,006.98
(ANIsUITY nead)

T InnsiueziyIEngms
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suMSsSNsSYIneE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.

Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

04-10-2021 09:57:00
04-10-2021 09:58:00
04-10-2021 17:38.00
08-10-2021 15:26:00
11-10-2021 15:32:00
18-10-2021 09:48:00
18-10-2021 09:48:00
18-10-2021 09:48:00
18-10-2021 14:29:00
18-10-2021 15:07:00
19-10-2021 13:33:00
19-10-2021 14:31:00
19-10-2021 15:20:00
20-10-2021 14:59:00
20-10-2021 15:38:00
25-10-2021 09:48:00
25-10-2021 09:48:00
25-10-2021 09:48:00

25-10-2021 09:48:00

802-6-00764-6

dausevnud 15
taUsTvnud 15
12,114.19

Teller Id

931002

931002

93999

551454

K19294

931002

931002

931002

93999

561587

93999

22103

561587

500847

22103

931002

931002

931002

931002

Currency

Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
CWTRC
PADWP
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
CDCH
BPDWT
CDCH
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

THB

Active
PAK PHANANG BR.
12,114.19

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig
8021107294

9294-
10900020848000601
GFMIsS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig

Regional Irrig

0006079075
8021457147

8021107294
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Cheque No.

10127953

10127954
10127956

10127955

GFMIS/108882 dngndieg

GFMIS/108682

(MNANTUTIY nesd)

unInmstunaniyisnngns

Amount Balance
21,776.00 67,204.12

8,160.00 75,364.12
-29,204.00 46,160.12
-33,065.85 13,094.27

-732.00 12,362.27

119,019.00 131,381.27

25,000.00 156,381.27

17,730.00 174,111.27

-42,730.00 131,381.27

31,077.47 162,458.74

-119,019.00 43,439.74

4.28 43,444.02

-6.69 43,437.33

-1,420.00 42,017.33

-16,984.00 25,033.33

21,350.00 46,383.33

53,500.00 99,883.33

33,500.00 133,383.33

83,100.00 216,483.33

Init Br

108682

108682

0802

0802

0802

108682

108682

108682

0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

108682

108682

108682

108682



25-10-2021 09:48:00

25-10-2021 09:48:00

25-10-2021 11:07:00

25-10-2021 11:08:00

25-10-2021 15:22:00

26-10-2021 15:04:00

26-10-2021 15:58:00

27-10-2021 03:32:00

27-10-2021 03:33:00

27-10-2021 13:30:00

28-10-2021 15:32:00

29-10-2021 15:08:00

29-10-2021 15:24:00

29-10-2021 17:00:00

29-10-2021 19:12:00

Total Cr. = 477,432.81

931002

931002

93999

93999

510509

510509

561587

937072

937072

ITBANK

500847

510509

500847

90155

90180

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

NBDDT

CWTRC

CDCH

CWTRC

CBCA

CBCA

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional irrig

Regional Irrig

0006079075

Royal Irrigati/200012
Royal Irrigati/200012
TR fr 0390163988

6079075

8021107294

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10127961T
RCBR#801CID#

SBK:34 SBR:877 ICAS
INCL R1

Total Dr. =-510,746.74

10127959

10127958

10127957

10127960

10127963

10127961

10127962

19,400.00 235,883.33

1,750.00 237,633.33

-1,750.00 235,883.33
-210,850.00 25,033.33
-3,013.50 22,019.83
-3,505.00 18,514.83
-4.28 18,510.55
25,652.24 44,162.79
9,543.82 53,706.61
6,625.00 60,331.61
-240.75 60,090.86
245.00 60,335.86
-40,816.67 19,519.19

-6,625.00 12,894.19

-780.00 12,114.19

dunigndies

Yoosd

(UNAIFUTTE NOIR)

admsiutaziyFuinns

108682

108682

108682

0802

0802

0802

0802

108682

108682

0039

0802

0802

0802

0700

0700
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Account No.

Account
Name
Alias Name

Ledger

Date

04-10-2021
09:51:00

04-10-2021
09:51:00

04-10-2021
09:51:00

05-10-2021
14:16:00

05-10-2021
14:21:00

05-10-2021
15:07:00

11-10-2021
11:02:00
20-10-2021
09:52:00

20-10-2021
14:46:00

20-10-2021
14:47.00

Total Cr. =
432,320.05

sUYMSNsSVINEl

KRUNGTHAI BANK

802-6-02178-9

dinauralsanud 15 (
Tasomadurg
dinouradsevud 15 (
Tasonstdurg

0.00

Teller Id

931000

931000

931000

561587

561587

561587

500847

931002

510509

510509

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

CWTPC

CWTRC

CWTPC

BCD14

CWTRC

CWTRC

THB
Active

PAK PHANANG BR.

0.00
Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
GFMIS/108682 17,041.40 17,041.40
GFMIS/108682 10,892.20 27,933.60
GFMIS/108682 396,706.45 424,640.0
5
SL 10127905 -395,002.65 29,637.40
10127906 -12,596.00 17,041.40
SL 10127903  -16,209.40 832.00
10127904 -832.00 0.00
GFMIS/108682 7,680.00 7,680.00
10127908 -3,840.00 3,840.00
10127907 -3,840.00 0.00
dmngndes

Total Dr. =-432,320.05

-

(UNTNSUTEE nedd)
¥

LY

inTnndunasiy

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

0802

0802

0802

0802

108682

0802

0802

gy



